
RALLY PANAMBI
Campeonato Gaucho de Rally de Velocidade
SS5: SS Condor 3 - (79.26km)

16/07/2022 - 17:49:22
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RC2  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1 INT.2 INT.3 INT.4 TEMPO
Penal



Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 84

ALEXANDRE FIGUEREDO
VINICIUS ZAVIERUCKA 
MITSUBISHI EVO X
- 

15:13 00:02:34.0
(1)

00:05:02.0
(1)

00:06:36.0
(1)

00:08:27.0
(1) 00:10:29.6

* * *



* * *

00:10:29.6
79.59


